NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Ortega Argumedo Dayana Michel (daortega9)

3

Si

-266 $2,261,287 | $14,000,00 | ($798,000) $0 $15,463,28
0 7
-1,793 $2,261,287 S0 ($5,379,000 S0 (83,117,713
) )
-3,362 | $2,261,287 $0 ($10,086,00 $0 (87,824,713
0) )
-4,289 | $2,261,287 $0 ($12,867,00 $0 ($10,605,71
0) 3)
-5,527 | $2,261,287 $0 ($16,581,00 $0 ($14,319,71
0) 3)
6,515 | $2,261,287 $0 ($19,545,00 $0 ($17,283,71
0) 3)
-6,867 | $2,261,287 $0 ($20,601,00 $0 ($18,339,71
0) 3)
-8,365 | $2,261,287 $0 ($25,095,00 $0 ($22,833,71
0) 3)
9,933 | $2,261,287 $0 ($29,799,00 $0 ($27,537,71
0) 3)
10,844 | $2,261,287 $0 ($32,532,00 $0 ($30,270,71
0) 3)
12,207 | $2,261,287 $0 ($36,621,00 $0 ($34,359,71
0) 3)
13,197 | $2,261,287 $0 ($39,591,00 $0 ($37,329,71
0) 3)
($208,359,556.00)
($19,292.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

14120.6%

4115.32%

-14020.6%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$11.74

$480.00

$740.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,592.00

$1,185.44




